
2024/25 SEASON PRICING

30 mins

45 mins

1 hour

1.25 hours

1.5 hours

1.75 hours 

2 hours

2.25 hours

2.5 hours

2.75 hours

3 hours

3.5 hours

4 hours

4.5 hours

5 hours

5.5 hours 

6 hours

6.5 hours

7 hours 

7.5 hours 

8 hours

8.5 hours

9 hours

9.5 hours

10 hours

10.5 hours

COSTUME DEPOSITS

$100/routine
NON-REFUNDABLE

NON-REFUNDABLE

COMPETITION FEES/COSTS WILL BE
RELEASED IN SEPTEMBER

*Tuition is split into 10 equal payments that
cover the cost of classes for the entire season.
This means months with fewer classes will not
receive credits or refunds. Refunds or credits
will also not be issued in the event of class
cancellations due to weather or competitions.

$40.00 
$56.00 
$68.00 
$85.00 
$102.00 
$119.00 
$136.00 
$153.00 
$170.00 
$187.00 
$204.00 
$210.00 
$220.00 
$232.00 
$261.00 
$267.00 
$283.00 
$297.00 
$310.00 
$321.00 
$331.00 
$339.00 
$346.00
$351.00
$355.00
$358.00

Peridot Company

Diamond Company

Angelite Company

Garnet Company

Citrine Company

Crystal Company

$325/month
$335/month
$350/month
$360/month
$370/month
$370/month

$30 REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR 1ST DANCER

$20 REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DANCER

SIBLING DISCOUNT: 25% OFF

PAY-IN-FULL DISCOUNT: 5% OFF


