

2024/25 SEASON PRICING



30 mins	\$40.00
45 mins	\$56.00
1 hour	\$68.00
1.25 hours	\$85.00
1.5 hours	\$102.00
1.75 hours	\$119.00
2 hours	\$136.00
2.25 hours	\$153.00
2.5 hours	\$170.00
2.75 hours	\$187.00
3 hours	\$204.00
3.5 hours	\$210.00
4 hours	\$220.00
4.5 hours	\$232.00
5 hours	\$261.00
5.5 hours	\$267.00
6 hours	\$283.00
6.5 hours	\$297.00
7 hours	\$310.00
7.5 hours	\$321.00
8 hours	\$331.00
8.5 hours	\$339.00
9 hours	\$346.00
9.5 hours	\$351.00
10 hours	\$355.00
10.5 hours	\$358.00

Peridot Company \$325/month
Diamond Company \$335/month
Angelite Company \$350/month
Garnet Company \$360/month
Citrine Company \$370/month
Crystal Company \$370/month

*Tuition is split into 10 equal payments that cover the cost of classes for the entire season. This means months with fewer classes will **not** receive credits or refunds. Refunds or credits will also not be issued in the event of class cancellations due to weather or competitions.

COSTUME DEPOSITS

\$100/routine

\$30 REGISTRATION FEE

FOR 1ST DANCER

\$20 REGISTRATION FEE

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DANCER

NON-REFUNDABLE

SIBLING DISCOUNT: 25% OFF

PAY-IN-FULL DISCOUNT: 5% OFF

COMPETITION FEES/COSTS WILL BE RELEASED IN SEPTEMBER